
SUFFGUARD™ Resealable 
Suffocation Warning Bags – 
Polyethylene bags printed with 
warnings on both sides. Includes two 
¼” vent holes to allow air to escape. 
Recommended for shirts and toys.

SUFFGUARDTM

Resealable Suffocation Warning Bags

Items easily slip into 
poly bag.

Peel off strip and fold lip 
to seal.

FDA compliant.

For commercial 
applications.

Meets Amazon’s 
packaging requirements.

No head sealer required.

SUFFGUARD™ Resealable Suffocation Warning Bags  (SUFFGUARD™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)

IN STOCK NOW!

PB46CLRSUF
PB57CLRSUF
PB69CLRSUF

PB810CLRSUF
PB912CLRSUF

PB1013CLRSUF
PB1114CLRSUF
PB1215CLRSUF
PB1420CLRSUF

4” x 6” + 1.5”
5” x 7” + 1.5”
6” x 9” + 1.5”

8” x 10” + 1.5”
9” x 12” + 1.5”

10” x 13” + 1.5”
11” x 14” + 1.5”
12” x 15” + 1.5”
14” x 20” + 1.5”

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500

1000
500

500
500
500
250
168
160
272
136
110

POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG
POLY BAG

ITEM ID QTY/CASE CASE/PALLETDESCRIPTION SIZE (W x L + LIP)

Contact us for a quote! info@impacktpkg.com

www.impacktpkg.com 908-587-9200

Bag Reads:

WARNING:
To avoid danger of 

suffocation, keep this and 
plastic bag away from babies 

and children. Do not use in 
cribs, carriages or playpens. 

This bag is not a toy.


