

## **SUFFGUARD**

Resealable Suffocation Warning Bags

SUFFGUARD™ Resealable Suffocation Warning Bags –

Polyethylene bags printed with warnings on both sides. Includes two ¼" vent holes to allow air to escape. Recommended for shirts and toys.

- Peel off strip and fold lip to seal.
- FDA compliant.
- Meets Amazon's packaging requirements.
- Items easily slip into poly bag.
- No head sealer required.
- For commercial applications.

Bag Reads:

## **WARNING:**

To avoid danger of suffocation, keep this and plastic bag away from babies and children. Do not use in cribs, carriages or playpens.
This bag is not a toy.

## **IN STOCK NOW!**

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	SIZE (W x L + LIP)	QTY/CASE	CASE/PALLET
PB46CLRSUF	POLY BAG	4" x 6" + 1.5"	1000	500
PB57CLRSUF	POLY BAG	5" x 7" + 1.5"	1000	500
PB69CLRSUF	POLY BAG	6" x 9" + 1.5"	1000	500
PB810CLRSUF	POLY BAG	8" x 10" + 1.5"	1000	250
PB912CLRSUF	POLY BAG	9" x 12" + 1.5"	1000	168
PB1013CLRSUF	POLY BAG	10" x 13" + 1.5"	1000	160
PB1114CLRSUF	POLY BAG	11" x 14" + 1.5"	500	272
PB1215CLRSUF	POLY BAG	12" x 15" + 1.5"	1000	136
PB1420CLRSUF	POLY BAG	14" x 20" + 1.5"	500	110

**SUFFGUARD™ Resealable Suffocation Warning Bags** (SUFFGUARD™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)



Contact us for a quote!





